FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION BOYS TOURNAMENT

Nelson County

2-Mar
3-Mar
7-Mar
7-Mar
8-Mar

Pass
Gate
205
220
218
162
151

956

Band/Cheer

Players
276
221
142
132
148

g18

gl

Bill Broaddus A D
.March 30, 2016

GATE RECEIPTS

ADMISSION

Room
90
125

196
100

TOTALS 511
EXPENSES
Officials

Host:

$7.00
Hospitality

7 games

Mileage

Team trophies -- Riherds
All tournament - winning team plaques
Tournament Manager

Gate workers
Security
Scorers table
Parking
Hospitality
Nets
Custodial
TOTALS

NET PROFIT

$5.00
Adults

700
675
885
249
1,204

4,013

$80.00

.35 per mile

Total Amount Divided
Seventeen Shares

Taylor County
Bardstown
Nelson County
Central Hardin
North Hardin
Green County
Marion County
Caverna

5 shares
3 shares
2 shares
2 shares
2 shares
1 share
1 share
1 share

Students
486
511
591
475
955
3018

$ 1,680.00

$35,053.89

2016

$7,340.00
$7,295.00
$9,065.00
$6,100.00
$13,296.00

$43,096.00

$1,680.00
$208.95

$151.16
$240.00
$400.00
$1,075.00
$420.00
$455.00
$200.00
$2,506.00
$20.00
$686.00
$8,042.11

$35,053.89

$10,309.97
$6,185.98
$4,123.99
$4,123.99
$4,123.99
$2,061.99
$2,061.99
$2,061.99



