FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION BOYS TOURNAMENT

					Host:	Nelson Cour	nty	2016
	GATE RECEIPTS			IPTS				
			ADMISSION		\$7.00	\$5.00		
	Pass	Band/Ch	eer Hos	spitalit	У	Adults	Students	
	Gate	Players	Ro	oom				
2-Mar	205	276		90		700	486	\$7,340.00
3-Mar	220	221		125		675	511	\$7,295.00
7-Mar	218	142				885	591	\$9,065.00
7-Mar	162	132		196		549	475	\$6,100.00
8-Mar	151	148		100		1,204	955	\$13,296.00
	956	919	TOTALS EXPENSES	511		4,013	3018	\$43,096.00
			Officials		7 games	\$80.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$1,680.00
					Mileage	.35 per mile		\$208.95
	Team trophies Riherds All tournament - winning team plaques Tournament Manager Gate workers							\$151.16 \$240.00 \$400.00 \$1,075.00
			Security	,				\$420.00
			Scorers table					\$455.00
			Parking					\$200.00
			Hospitality					\$2,506.00
			Nets					\$20.00
			Custodial					\$686.00
			TOTALS					\$8,042.11
	NET PROFIT						\$35,053.89	
	Total Amount Divided						\$35,053.89	,
	Seventeen Shares							
			Taylor County	y :	5 shares			\$10,309.97
			Bardstown	•	3 shares			\$6,185.98
			Nelson Coun	ty 2	2 shares			\$4,123.99
			Central Hardi		2 shares			\$4,123.99
			North Hardin	2	2 shares			\$4,123.99
		1	Green County	y	1 share			\$2,061.99
0<00	palle	lus	Marion Count		1 share			\$2,061.99
KILL	Broode		Caverna		1 share			\$2,061.99
1111								

Bill Broaddus A D .March 30, 2016